
 
	 7.50

	 7.50

	 7.50

	 7.50 

	 7.50

	 9.50

	 5.50

 COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Espresso
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Herbal Infusions

£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.25
£2.75
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

 DESSERTS

 
 Toffee & ginger skillet pudding

Jude’s & Rubies banana ice cream

Dark chocolate mousse
Shortbread

Honeycomb cheesecake
Salted caramel ice cream

Milk chocolate cookies 
& malted milkshake
Lemon brûlée tart
Raspberries & cream

Local cheese
Hard, soft, blue, crackers, fruit, Rubies chutney

 Cast Iron Sundaes
Create your own sundae with Jude’s ice cream,  
toppings & Rubies in the Rubble sauces

If you have any dietary requirements or are concerned about food allergies, e.g. nuts, you are 
invited to ask one of our team members for assistance when selecting menu items. All prices 

include VAT at the current rate | A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

London Marriott Hotel Kensington, 147 Cromwell Road, Kensington, London, SW5 0TH 
Telephone: 020 7973 1000


