DESSERTS

☐ Toffee & ginger skillet pudding Jude's & Rubies banana ice cream	7.50
Jude's & Rubies banana ice cream Dark chocolate mousse Shortbread	7.50
Honeycomb cheesecake Salted caramel ice cream	7.50
Milk chocolate cookies & malted milkshake	7.50
Lemon brûlée tart Raspberries & cream	7.50
Local cheese Hard, soft, blue, crackers, fruit, Rubies chutney	9.50
⚠ Cast Iron Sundaes Create your own sundae with Jude's ice cream, toppings & Rubies in the Rubble sauces	5.50

COFFEE

Americano	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Mocha	£3.00
Espresso	£2.25
Double Espresso	£2.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
English Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Herbal Infusions	£2.50

If you have any dietary requirements or are concerned about food allergies, e.g. nuts, you are invited to ask one of our team members for assistance when selecting menu items. All prices include VAT at the current rate | A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

London Marriott Hotel Kensington, 147 Cromwell Road, Kensington, London, SW5 0TH
Telephone: 020 7973 1000